Agenda

Yankton County
Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, February 7, 2017
Commission Chamber
Yankton County Government Center

Meeting chaired by:
Call to order:

Roll Call:

Observers/Guests:
Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes:

Don Kettering, Chairman

4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
Raymon Epp Todd Woods
Gary Swensen Debra Bodenstedt Don Kettering

January 17, 2017 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS
No. Time Item Description Presenter
03 4:05 PM Claims, January Payroll, Move Assigned Money, Right- Auditor

of-Way
04 4:10 PM Plat/Harmelink Garrity
Board of Adjustment
05 4:15 PM Variance/Koletzky Garrity
06 4:20 PM Variance/E. Johnson Trust Garrity
Regular Session

07 4:25 PM 2016 Year-End Report Garrity
08 4:30 PM Approve New Road District Petition Commissioners
09 4:35 PM Rural Site Analysis Study Dan Klimisch




10

11

12

13

14

15

90

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

4:50 PM

4:55 PM

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

Other

Concrete Bid for Napa Junction
Non-Elected Employee Evaluations
Cost of Liquor Licenses
YAPG 20-21 Campaign
Lewis & Clark Boyscout Storm Shelter Project
Yankton County Commission Meeting Structure

Items for Next Meeting

Commissioners
Commissioners
Commissioners
Commissioners
Scherschligt

Commissioners




