Agenda

Yankton County Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, February 7, 2017 Commission Chamber Yankton County Government Center

Triccing chance by. Don Rettering, channia	Meeting chaired by:	Don Kettering,	Chairmar
--	---------------------	----------------	----------

Call to order: 4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

Roll Call: _____ Raymon Epp _____ Todd Woods

_____ Gary Swensen _____ Debra Bodenstedt _____ Don Kettering

Observers/Guests:

Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes: January 17, 2017 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS

No.	Time	Item Description	Presenter	
03	4:05 PM	Claims, January Payroll, Move Assigned Money, Right- of-Way	Auditor	
04	4:10 PM	Plat/Harmelink	Garrity	
		Board of Adjustment		
05	4:15 PM	Variance/Koletzky	Garrity	
06	4:20 PM	Variance/E. Johnson Trust	Garrity	
	Regular Session			
07	4:25 PM	2016 Year-End Report	Garrity	
08	4:30 PM	Approve New Road District Petition	Commissioners	
09	4:35 PM	Rural Site Analysis Study	Dan Klimisch	

10	4:40 PM	Concrete Bid for Napa Junction	Commissioners
11	4:45 PM	Non-Elected Employee Evaluations	Commissioners
12	4:50 PM	Cost of Liquor Licenses	Commissioners
13	4:55 PM	YAPG 20-21 Campaign	Commissioners
14	5:00 PM	Lewis & Clark Boyscout Storm Shelter Project	Scherschligt
15	5:05 PM	Yankton County Commission Meeting Structure	Commissioners
90	Other	Items for Next Meeting	